

Special Supplement



Financial Review For FY17

Plastics

Company	Market Cap	Sales			PBITD			Net Income			EPS			YoY Growth FY17 (%)				RONW			Equity		
		FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	Sales	PBITD	Net Income	EPS	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15
Supreme Industries	14,593	4,467	2,976	4,258	767	462	669	430	221	322	33.9	17.4	25.4	50	66	95	94	25.4	16.8	26.6	25.4	25.4	25.4
Astral Poly Technik	7,290	1,898	1,721	1,433	264	207	171	145	101	76	12.1	8.4	6.4	10	27	44	44	17.1	12.9	12.3	12.0	12.0	11.8
Nilkamal	2,989	2,027	2,007	1,899	232	243	161	123	113	50	82.1	75.9	33.8	1	-5	8	8	16.4	18.1	9.6	14.9	14.9	14.9
VIP Industries	2,721	1,281	1,219	1,050	132	110	80	84	66	47	5.9	4.7	3.3	5	19	26	26	20.5	19.6	15.2	28.3	28.3	28.3
Responsive Industries	2,350	2,024	2,273	2,139	163	230	279	10	18	49	0.6	0.7	1.9	-11	-29	-44	-20	1.1	2.1	5.8	26.3	26.3	26.3
Mayur Uniquoters	1,625	489	501	-	129	136	-	79	77	-	17.1	16.0	-	-2	-5	2	7	20.5	22.1	-	22.9	23.1	-
Kingfa Science & Technology (India)	856	428	315	219	19	28	7	12	11	-3	11.7	10.7	-4.8	36	-31	10	10	9.0	9.0	-37.3	10.1	10.1	6.4
Cosmo Films	805	1,596	1,626	1,652	158	197	109	89	96	28	45.7	49.5	14.2	-2	-20	-8	-8	16.2	21.1	7.3	19.4	19.4	19.4
Mold-Tek Packaging	783	310	276	-	49	47	-	24	24	-	8.8	5.5	-	12	6	1	61	18.9	11.7	-	13.9	13.9	-
Plastiblends India	635	574	521	496	65	62	53	33	38	30	25.4	29.0	23.1	10	6	-12	-12	15.5	20.4	19.1	6.5	6.5	6.5
Safari Industries (India)	566	360	279	217	24	19	13	10	8	4	23.7	18.7	10.7	29	27	27	27	9.8	8.5	5.8	4.2	4.2	4.0
Arrow Greentech	542	56	55	50	36	42	31	33	30	22	28.3	25.9	19.0	2	-14	9	9	34.5	43.8	47.9	11.7	11.7	11.7
Shaily Engineering Plastics	517	250	228	181	44	42	28	16	15	13	19.1	18.6	15.6	9	6	3	3	15.0	17.3	16.6	8.3	8.3	8.3
PPAP Automotive	465	368	320	-	69	54	-	26	14	-	18.7	10.0	-	15	27	87	87	12.8	6.8	-	14.0	14.0	-
TPL Plastech	428	180	187	183	22	21	18	11	9	8	14.5	11.0	9.8	-3	4	31	31	18.4	17.2	17.3	7.8	7.8	7.8
Multibase India	417	89	72	63	21	16	12	13	10	11	0.0	7.8	8.7	23	34	35	-100	20.7	19.4	26.6	12.6	12.6	12.6

Power

Company	Market Cap	Sales			PBITD			Net Income			EPS			YoY Growth FY17 (%)				RONW			Equity		
		FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	Sales	PBITD	Net Income	EPS	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15
NTPC	1,32,299	83,048	79,940	82,701	21,496	20,189	19,273	10,714	10,183	9,986	13.0	12.4	12.1	4	6	5	5	11.0	11.4	12.2	8245.5	8245.5	8245.5
Power Grid Corporation of India	1,08,712	26,288	21,781	18,233	22,729	19,034	15,701	7,451	6,015	5,046	14.2	11.5	9.7	21	19	24	24	14.9	14.0	13.1	5231.6	5231.6	5231.6
NHPC	30,983	10,127	9,577	9,157	4,843	6,116	6,129	3,480	2,688	2,491	2.7	2.4	2.3	6	-21	29	13	12.0	8.6	8.1	10259.3	11070.7	11070.7
Tata Power Company	21,909	28,100	36,758	34,784	5,847	8,070	7,357	949	873	168	3.5	3.2	0.6	-24	-28	9	9	8.1	5.9	1.2	270.5	270.5	270.5
NLC India	16,142	11,933	8,389	6,797	4,261	3,043	2,667	2,430	1,062	1,580	16.1	6.3	9.4	42	40	129	154	20.0	6.9	10.6	1528.6	1677.7	1677.7
SJVN	13,299	3,120	2,910	3,261	1,979	2,458	2,885	1,547	1,402	1,677	3.7	3.4	4.1	7	-19	10	10	13.5	12.7	16.4	4136.6	4136.6	4136.6
Adani Transmission	13,247	2,902	2,267	139	1,983	2,001	105	416	358	-7	3.8	3.3	-0.1	28	-1	16	17	14.1	13.4	-0.6	1099.8	1099.8	1090.0
Reliance Infrastructure	12,560	27,036	18,408	18,852	4,718	4,965	4,564	1,425	1,975	1,800	54.2	75.1	68.5	47	-5	-28	-28	4.9	7.3	6.9	263.0	263.0	263.0
CESC	12,169	14,202	12,119	11,216	3,111	3,067	2,044	810	366	199	47.2	27.6	15.0	17	1	121	71	11.4	6.6	3.8	133.0	133.2	133.2
Reliance Power	11,585	10,892	11,039	7,202	4,506	5,199	2,884	1,104	1,362	1,028	3.9	4.9	3.7	-1	-13	-19	-19	5.0	6.5	5.0	2805.1	2805.1	2805.1
Adani Power	10,664	23,203	25,433	19,065	5,972	8,755	5,401	-6,174	488	-816	-17.8	1.5	-2.8	-9	-32	NA	NA	-205.8	6.6	-14.2	3856.9	3333.9	2871.9
JSW Energy	10,324	8,480	10,179	9,610	3,324	4,355	3,854	629	1,396	1,350	3.9	8.5	8.2	-17	-24	-55	-55	6.1	16.3	18.0	1628.0	1640.1	1640.1
GE T&D India	9,182	4,193	3,450	3,722	180	269	325	-87	78	121	-3.5	3.0	4.7	22	-33	NA	NA	-8.4	5.8	9.2	51.2	51.2	51.2
Torrent Power	9,151	10,244	11,959	10,762	2,460	3,262	2,446	429	866	360	8.9	18.0	7.6	-14	-25	-50	-50	6.2	11.5	5.5	480.6	480.6	472.5

Special Supplement



Financial Review For FY17

Power

Company	Market Cap	Sales			PBITD			Net Income			EPS			YoY Growth FY17 (%)				RONW			Equity		
		FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	Sales	PBITD	Net Income	EPS	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15
KEC International	6,688	8,613	8,527	8,614	818	690	658	305	192	161	11.9	7.5	6.3	1	19	59	59	16.8	12.7	12.1	51.4	51.4	51.4
Kalpataru Power Transmissions	5,436	7,536	7,399	7,223	867	826	729	157	118	120	10.3	7.7	7.8	2	5	34	34	6.0	5.1	5.4	30.7	30.7	30.7
GE Power India	4,202	2,139	1,855	2,249	42	-52	292	-2	-79	177	-0.4	-11.8	26.3	15	NA	NA	NA	-0.3	-8.5	18.1	67.2	67.2	67.2
PTC India	2,784	15,513	14,038	13,939	1,390	1,418	1,036	506	430	256	14.0	14.5	8.7	11	-2	18	-4	12.9	12.6	8.3	296.0	296.0	296.0
Jaiprakash Power Ventures	2,488	4,745	4,191	4,225	1,686	2,626	2,864	-1,233	-291	151	-3.8	-1.0	0.5	13	-36	NA	NA	-13.1	-3.8	2.4	5996.0	2938.0	2938.0
RattanIndia Power	2,138	1,546	2,916	686	712	1,259	87	-631	-191	-664	-2.2	-0.7	-2.3	-47	-43	NA	NA	-15.5	-3.8	-13.0	2845.4	2952.9	2952.9
Gujarat Industries Power Company	1,590	1,382	1,387	1,258	430	425	469	252	188	126	15.2	12.4	8.4	0	1	34	22	11.3	9.5	6.9	151.3	151.3	151.3
BF Utilities	1,493	21	5	19	15	2	11	7	-1	5	2.0	-0.3	1.4	308	814	NA	NA	8.7	-1.3	6.8	18.8	18.8	18.8
Voltamp Transformers	1,273	651	592	538	97	66	41	68	44	28	67.2	43.5	28.1	10	48	55	55	13.1	9.4	6.4	10.1	10.1	10.1
GVK Power & Infrastructure	826	4,049	4,298	3,136	1,156	1,788	904	-1,344	-934	-835	-8.3	-5.9	-5.3	-6	-35	NA	NA	-10827.0	-68.9	-43.1	157.9	157.9	157.9
Orient Green Power Company	632	385	306	500	274	211	243	-96	-337	-233	-1.3	-4.6	-4.1	26	30	NA	NA	-14.8	-45.3	-28.2	739.8	739.8	568.1
Transformers & Rectifiers (India)	496	827	599	556	83	39	31	15	-8	-8	11.4	-5.7	-6.1	38	114	NA	NA	4.4	-2.3	-2.4	13.3	13.3	13.3
KSK Energy Ventures	413	4,102	4,419	2,423	1,279	1,651	532	-700	-456	-320	-15.0	-10.8	-7.7	-7%	-23%	NA	NA	-32.3	-17.5	-10.5	424.0	424.0	422.3

Service

Company	Market Cap	Sales			PBITD			Net Income			EPS			YoY Growth FY17 (%)				RONW			Equity		
		FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	Sales	PBITD	Net Income	EPS	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15
Bharti Airtel	1,48,623	95,589	1,02,047	94,614	35,198	37,813	34,423	4,241	4,457	5,308	9.5	11.2	13.3	-6	-7	-5	-15	6.3	10.5	8.6	1998.7	1998.7	1987.3
Bharti Infratel	68,029	6155.8	13052.2	12190.6	2825.1	6109.8	5526.4	2747	2382	1992.4	14.72	12.56	10.52	-53	-54	15	17	17.77	12.98	11.7	1849.6	1896.7	1893.8
InterGlobe Aviation	40,318	19,370	16,601	14,309	2,932	3,467	2,253	1,659	1,990	1,296	45.94	55.22	42201.47	17	-15	-17	-17	43.9	108.47	306.61	361.47	360.36	30.7
Idea Cellular	28,861	35,883	36,208	32,041	10,583	13,257	11,281	-400	3,080	3,193	-1.1	8.6	8.9	-1	-20	NA	NA	-1.6	12.0	13.9	3605.3	3600.5	3597.8
Container Corporation of India	28,342	6,256	6,642	6,496	1,246	1,492	1,749	853	782	1,055	33.99	40.1	54.09	-6	-17	9	-15	9.65	9.8	14.02	194.97	194.97	194.97
Tata Communications	20,608	17,980	20,819	18,264	2,766	3,297	2,762	1,233	-212	1	43.3	-7.4	0.1	-14	-16	NA	NA	77.4	0.0	0.4	285.0	285.0	285.0
Future Retail	15,499	17,099	6,860	1,849	605	101	-315	368	15	-379	7.8	3.4	-2.7	149	499	2431	133	14.4	0.8	0.0	94.4	8.7	1398.7
Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail	13,533	6,641	6,072	1,854	476	409	75	54	-104	-228	0.7	-1.4	-24.6	9	16	NA	NA	5.6	-11.1	-66.1	770.5	768.8	92.8
Crisil	13,272	1,602	1,423	1,277	516	443	412	326	285	268	45.8	40.0	37.6	13	17	14	14	34.5	33.3	31.6	7.1	7.1	7.1
Adani Enterprises	12,807	38,056	45,148	65,520	2,348	3,114	13,308	925	1,041	1,948	8.4	9.5	17.7	-16	-25	-11	-11	6.5	7.8	7.6	110.0	110.0	110.0
Qess Corp	11,281	4,173	3,443	2,575	223	172	137	113	90	69	9.2	7.9	26.7	21	29	26	17	13.6	26.0	27.5	126.8	113.3	25.8
Engineers India	10,651	1,702	1,780	2,014	314	425	505	330	262	313	4.9	7.8	9.3	-4	-26	26	-37	11.6	9.6	11.9	336.9	168.5	168.5
Blue Dart Express	10,488	2,716	2,595	2,297	342	412	249	140	193	129	58.9	81.2	54.5	5	-17	-27	-27	25.2	46.5	42.1	23.7	23.8	23.8
Trent	8,132	1,894	2,464	2,381	126	203	169	85	63	129	2.6	18.9	38.9	-23	-38	35	-87	5.5	4.4	9.1	33.2	33.2	33.2
Aegis Logistics	7,054	3,938	2,222	3,927	207	194	155	120	113	103	3.6	33.9	31.0	77	7	6	-89	20.0	22.5	24.2	33.4	33.4	33.4
MMTC	5,620	11,872	18,960	24,077	-27	70	145	-30	-105	-42	-0.3	-1.1	-0.4	-37	NA	NA	NA	-2.5	-8.6	-3.1	100.0	100.0	100.0

Special Supplement



Financial Review For FY17

Service

Company	Market Cap	Sales			PBITD			Net Income			EPS			YoV Growth FY17 (%)				RONW			Equity		
		FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	Sales	PBITD	Net Income	EPS	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15
Jet Airways (India)	5,429	23,670	22,906	21,662	1,153	2,935	338	438	1,212	-2,097	38.6	106.66	-184.64	3	-61	-64	-64	8.94	0	0	113.6	113.6	113.6
Coffee Day Enterprises	5,106	3,183	2,894	2,549	544	547	443	82	-8	-84	4.2	-0.4	-57.4	10	-1	NA	NA	3.7	-0.4	-15.3	206.0	206.0	14.6
Reliance Communications	4,978	19,949	22,113	22,098	4,936	7,419	7,518	-1,283	681	714	-5.7	2.7	2.9	-10	-33	NA	NA	-3.6	1.8	1.9	1244.0	1244.0	1244.0
ITI	4,784	1,904	1,675	659	310	312	-125	305	251	-297	6.8	8.7	-10.3	14	-1	21	-22	28.7	0.0	0.0	560.0	288.0	288.0
Allcargo Logistics	4,279	5,629	5,714	5,681	465	548	528	232	278	240	9.3	11.0	19.0	-1	-15	-17	-16	9.5	12.6	12.6	49.1	50.4	25.2
CARE Ratings	4,193	320	288	304	183	183	203	147	120	138	50.1	40.7	47.5	11	0	23	23	29.8	29.3	38.4	29.5	29.4	29.0
ICRA	4,006	358	368	348	101	128	125	74	76	65	75.3	76.2	65.5	-3	-21	-3	-1	13.5	16.0	15.3	9.9	10.0	10.0
IL&FS Transportation Networks	3,377	8,402	8,732	6,828	3,160	3,235	2,466	146	312	444	4.32	7.07	14.78	-4	-2	-53	-39	2.25	3.68	6.82	328.96	328.96	246.72
Just Dial	3,160	806	749	639	110	229	215	121	142	139	17.5	20.4	19.7	8	-52	-14	-14	13.4	21.1	20.6	69.5	69.5	70.5
VRL Logistics	2,900	1,812	1,729	1,679	227	275	281	70	102	91	7.7	11.2	10.7	5	-17	-31	-31	13.0	19.9	25.6	91.2	91.2	85.5
Inox Leisure	2,793	1,230	1,337	1,025	145	194	131	31	77	20	3.3	8.0	2.1	-8	-25	-60	-59	4.9	13.1	3.0	96.2	96.2	96.2
SITI Networks	2,590	1,221	1,213	937	203	323	168	-179	-2	-109	-2.2	0.0	-1.6	1	-37	NA	NA	-42.7	-0.3	-59.6	87.2	79.5	67.8
Shoppers Stop	2,491	4,935	4,599	4,292	174	215	281	-78	2	42	-4.5	0.3	5.1	7	-19	NA	NA	-16.4	0.4	8.0	41.8	41.7	41.7
Shriram EPC	2,380	755	661	559	28	141	-56	-218	-204	-266	-3.9	-6.2	-30.8	14	-80	NA	NA	-13.7	-52.2	0.0	937.0	330.6	86.4
Transport Corporation of India	2,271	1,955	2,529	2,426	161	205	202	82	82	81	10.61	10.74	10.76	-23	-21	0	-1	12.58	14.8	13.42	15.32	15.21	15.13
Kewal Kiran Clothing	2,089	521	464	-	100	111	-	85	68	-	69.2	55.1	-	12	-10	26	25	23.8	22.7	-	12.3	12.3	-
BLS International Services	1,943	637	505	450	82	37	31	50	31	24	48.8	30.2	23.0	26	121	62	62	30.4	26.0	28.2	10.3	10.3	10.3
TCI Express	1,795	755	-	-	68	-0	-	41	-0	-	10.6	0.0	0.1	0	NA	NA	0	25.4	0.0	0.6	7.7	7.6	0.1
V Mart Retail	1,766	1,005	810	722	86	63	66	40	28	37	21.8	15.3	20.7	24	36	43	43	14.6	12.0	18.2	18.1	18.1	18.0
Himachal Futuristic Communications	1,593	2,154	2,646	2,711	190	310	390	124	126	324	1.1	1.0	2.6	-19	-39	-2	7	12.8	12.1	36.3	123.9	123.9	123.9
Sical Logistics	1,381	937	851	868	149	123	125	39	14	16	6.9	2.5	2.9	10	21	180	174	8.0	3.1	3.7	55.6	55.6	55.6
Future Enterprises	1,314	4,723	9,425	11,150	994	1,130	1,217	55	28	153	0.7	0.7	3.7	-50	-12	98	14	1.4	0.8	2.9	94.6	85.6	82.8
Mahanagar Telephone Nigam	1,310	3,655	3,621	3,919	-1,064	-395	-282	-2,936	-2,012	-2,901	-46.6	-31.9	-46.1	1	NA	NA	NA	-87.0	0.0	-141.6	630.0	630.0	630.0
Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra)	1,275	2,761	3,025	2,939	662	843	646	-2,356	-498	-615	-12.1	-2.6	-3.2	-9	-22	NA	NA	-39.9	0.0	0.0	1954.9	1954.9	1954.9
Gati	1,098	1,704	1,682	1,663	112	146	154	30	37	41	3.4	4.2	4.7	1	-23	-20	-20	5.3	6.6	7.6	17.6	17.6	17.5
Snowman Logistics	918	190	243	208	37	53	52	-5	21	25	-0.3	1.2	1.5	-22	-30	NA	NA	-1.1	4.7	5.9	167.1	167.1	166.7
State Trading Corporation Of India	866	8,087	10,858	14,736	131	153	210	-728	-462	-386	-121.4	-77.0	-64.4	-26	-15	NA	NA	-24.2	0.0	0.0	60.0	60.0	60.0
OnMobile Global	759	731	844	868	100	181	144	14	-13	-32	1.3	-1.2	-3.0	-13	-45	NA	NA	2.5	-2.1	-4.9	104.4	108.1	109.2
Agarwal Industrial Corporation	716	302	195	225	26	17	17	9	6	6	10.68	10.47	10.66	55	49	56	2	8.57	12.03	13.59	10.16	5.51	5.51
Cityon Systems (India)	687	12	6	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.0	90	200	0	-33	0.2	0.2	0.2	17.1	17.1	17.1
V2 Retail	673	473	326	289	41	38	30	37	12	10	13.9	4.9	4.1	45	8	206	184	9.9	4.2	3.6	30.9	24.9	23.6
Dwitiya Trading	612	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.1	23	1000	500	100	1.2	0.1	0.5	5.0	5.0	5.0
Optimus Infracom	571	1,590	1,921	2,577	45	89	115	7	13	27	0.8	1.5	3.2	-17	-50	-47	-47	2.4	5.2	11.1	85.8	85.8	85.8
Uniphos Enterprises	557	13	14	13	11	12	10	11	12	9	1.6	1.7	1.2	-5	-7	-5	-5	3.8	8.5	6.7	13.9	13.9	13.9
Sunil Hitech Engineers	494	2,573	2,035	1,854	222	220	190	39	53	53	1.0	30.8	34.9	26	1	-26	-97	7.7	11.5	13.2	37.8	17.3	15.3
Appu Marketing & Manufacturing	472	1	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.1	0.0	0.1	-85	150	183	200	1.1	0.4	0.6	14.6	14.6	14.6
OM Metals Infraprojects	457	292	258	352	68	90	74	15	29	28	1.5	3.0	2.9	13	-25	-50	-50	2.6	4.4	5.3	9.6	9.6	9.6
Control Print	430	148	135	114	38	36	29	26	26	19	16.5	16.7	19.2	10	5	-1	-1	19.1	21.7	18.9	15.7	15.7	9.9
Legacy Mercantile	425	3	5	-	0	0	-	0	0	-	0.0	0.0	-	-34	-45	-57	-50	0.0	0.4	-	15.8	15.8	-
SPML Infra	408	1,735	1,459	1,446	234	216	203	14	13	14	3.9	3.6	3.8	19	9	10	10	2.9	2.7	3.0	8.2	8.2	8.2
Adhiraj Distributors	395	4	7	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0.1	0.0	-44	-45	-62	-63	0.3	0.8	0.4	15.7	15.7	15.7
Suyog Telematics Ltd.	394	63	44	22	32	24	9	17	12	3	16.8	14.3	4.0	44	34	41	18	32.7	34.4	14.7	10.2	8.5	8.5

Special Supplement



Financial Review For FY17

Textiles

Company	Market Cap	Sales			PBITD			Net Income			EPS			YoY Growth FY17 (%)				RONW			Equity		
		FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	Sales	PBITD	Net Income	EPS	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15
Aditya Birla Nuvo	21,947	14,926	23,544	26,924	3,583	6,535	5,798	958	1,886	1,416	69.8	144.8	108.8	-37	-45	-49	-52	5.9	13.0	11.0	130.3	130.2	130.1
Page Industries	16,008	2,154	1,790	1,552	438	383	328	266	233	196	238.7	208.6	175.8	20	14	14	14	40.0	46.0	50.7	11.2	11.2	11.2
Arvind	9,754	9,314	8,547	7,945	943	1,162	1,106	320	363	341	12.2	14.0	13.2	9	-19	-12	-13	9.0	13.7	13.9	258.4	258.2	258.2
SRF	9,369	4,867	4,627	4,604	997	988	782	515	423	303	89.7	73.7	52.7	5	1	22	22	16.2	16.1	13.4	57.4	58.4	58.4
Welspun India	8,173	6,721	6,071	5,397	1,583	1,649	1,369	362	703	540	3.6	7.0	53.7	11	-4	-48	-49	15.4	35.2	37.7	100.5	100.5	100.5
Vardhman Textiles	7,456	6,558	6,725	6,952	1,226	1,403	1,279	981	579	400	163.1	92.6	64.0	-2	-13	70	76	20.4	15.0	11.9	54.8	62.5	62.5
KPR Mill	5,812	2,844	2,614	2,590	563	493	461	287	210	174	38.2	55.6	45.7	9	14	37	-31	20.8	19.1	18.5	37.0	37.7	37.7
Raymond	4,268	5,509	5,702	5,428	423	545	522	26	92	113	4.2	15.0	18.4	-3	-22	-72	-72	1.5	5.6	7.3	61.4	61.4	61.4
Trident	4,097	4,798	3,716	3,790	888	751	695	337	229	118	6.6	4.5	2.3	29	18	47	47	16.4	13.3	8.1	509.6	509.4	508.6
Indo Count Industries	3,413	2,258	2,213	1,782	428	474	314	234	265	146	11.8	67.0	36.9	2	-10	-12	-82	26.3	47.2	46.2	39.5	39.5	39.5
Himatsingka Seide	3,326	2,152	1,907	1,961	378	312	222	182	167	95	18.5	16.9	9.7	13	21	9	9	17.1	16.9	11.9	49.2	49.2	49.2
Swan Energy	3,078	361	339	329	44	35	45	0	-0	3	0.0	0.0	0.1	7	25	NA	NA	0.1	0.0	0.7	22.1	22.1	22.1
Rupa & Company	2,987	1,095	1,019	978	139	136	143	72	66	68	9.1	8.3	8.6	8	2	10	10	16.5	17.9	20.8	8.0	8.0	8.0
Bombay Rayon Fashions	2,795	3,917	4,313	3,622	600	847	562	-162	54	-132	-9.3	4.0	-9.8	-9	-29	NA	NA	-6.0	2.2	-5.7	186.0	134.6	134.6
JBF Industries	2,274	9,032	8,917	8,925	487	739	847	-390	-182	31	-47.7	-22.5	4.3	1	-34	NA	NA	-18.9	-7.4	1.6	81.9	81.9	65.5
Forbes & Company	2,184	297	190	294	52	18	15	97	2	-1	74.9	1.7	-0.5	57	190	4252	4255	40.0	1.6	-0.4	12.9	12.9	12.9
Dollar Industries	2,053	906	830	731	101	74	62	43	26	19	40.1	34.0	25.1	9	37	65	18	24.0	18.1	16.2	10.8	7.8	7.8
Lux Industries	2,008	973	941	909	121	95	81	63	51	45	24.9	101.4	89.6	3	27	22	-75	26.0	28.6	34.3	5.3	5.3	5.3
Siyaram Silk Mills	1,780	1,599	1,637	1,527	222	205	190	91	88	79	97.1	93.4	84.1	-2	8	4	4	15.3	17.1	18.1	9.4	9.4	9.4
Kitex Garments	1,777	548	566	525	170	206	182	84	110	99	17.6	23.1	20.7	-3	-17	-24	-24	18.8	30.1	37.3	4.8	4.8	4.8
Garware-Wall Ropes	1,745	876	831	786	135	109	83	83	62	43	38.1	28.3	19.7	5	24	35	35	18.5	16.9	13.9	21.9	21.9	21.9
Sutlej Textiles & Industries	1,488	2,287	2,302	1,918	319	311	272	158	143	115	96.4	87.5	70.5	-1	3	10	10	19.4	21.2	20.7	16.4	16.4	16.4
S P Apparels	1,048	657	538	479	107	90	76	62	19	9	26.8	11.0	5.1	22	19	229	144	33.9	16.7	9.4	25.2	17.2	16.8
RSWM	970	3,018	2,979	3,035	326	420	377	104	106	86	44.7	45.1	37.3	1	-22	-1	-1	14.7	20.8	19.9	23.6	23.2	23.2
Monte Carlo Fashions	956	606	635	602	99	136	143	42	59	60	19.5	27.1	27.5	-5	-27	-28	-28	8.7	13.2	14.5	21.7	21.7	21.7
Century Enka	866	1,201	1,148	1,226	197	146	123	91	59	37	41.6	27.2	16.7	5	35	53	53	10.6	8.0	5.2	21.9	21.9	21.9
Jindal Worldwide	822	1,185	1,013	847	133	144	95	67	40	27	33.2	20.1	13.3	17	-8	65	65	23.5	19.0	15.4	20.1	20.1	20.1
Vishal Fabrics	812	374	274	224	32	26	18	11	14	9	8.0	10.8	7.1	37	23	-26	-26	11.2	17.1	13.5	13.2	13.2	13.2
Ashapura Intimates Fashion	812	312	253	198	48	38	35	17	13	9	8.7	6.7	4.9	24	26	29	29	18.9	17.9	18.0	19.5	19.5	19.5
Jaybharat Textiles & Real Estate	804	66	118	660	4	3	-174	-60	-60	-223	-7.9	-1.6	-5.8	-44	49	NA	NA	-17.9	0.0	0.0	76.6	76.6	76.6
Indian Terrain Fashions	759	405	330	291	52	46	34	28	33	18	7.4	9.0	25.0	23	13	-16	-18	14.4	20.5	14.2	7.6	7.3	7.2
Ambika Cotton Mills	741	529	494	496	105	94	99	56	44	51	95.4	75.7	87.1	7	12	25	26	14.9	13.3	17.0	5.7	5.9	5.9
Atlas Jewellery India	684	9	21	205	-6	-2	6	-9	-6	3	-0.9	-0.6	0.3	-60	NA	NA	NA	-6.0	-3.9	1.8	100.7	100.7	100.7

Special Supplement



Financial Review For FY17

Textiles

Company	Market Cap	Sales			PBITD			Net Income			EPS			VoY Growth FY17 (%)				RONW			Equity		
		FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15	Sales	PBITD	Net Income	EPS	FY17	FY16	FY15	FY17	FY16	FY15
Shiva Texyarn	647	560	451	466	69	55	55	20	11	9	9.3	5.0	4.1	24	25	86	86	11.3	6.8	5.9	21.6	21.6	21.6
Ruby Mills	628	218	229	239	72	83	100	38	41	54	22.5	24.4	64.5	-5	-13	-8	-8	9.3	11.1	16.4	8.4	8.4	4.2
Cheviot Company	606	416	356	289	69	58	49	46	36	35	101.0	80.9	76.7	17	19	25	25	9.9	11.5	11.9	4.5	4.5	4.5
Filatex India	596	1,562	1,288	1,582	133	98	89	41	26	10	10.4	8.2	3.0	21	35	57	26	14.2	13.3	5.6	43.5	32.0	32.0
Ganesha Ecosphere	594	676	649	625	82	75	65	30	25	23	15.6	12.3	13.1	4	8	20	27	13.0	11.8	14.5	19.2	19.2	16.2
Nandan Denim	588	1,223	1,161	1,100	192	195	168	57	63	51	11.9	13.9	11.3	5	-2	-11	-15	13.5	20.2	19.9	48.1	45.6	45.6
Nitin Spinners	577	934	768	622	134	138	104	57	44	41	12.5	9.6	8.9	22	-3	29	29	22.3	21.5	24.5	45.8	45.8	45.8
Gloster	555	519	441	336	68	51	36	47	26	15	44.6	48.8	27.8	18	34	83	-8	12.3	17.8	12.0	10.5	5.2	5.2
Bannari Amman Spinning Mills	489	931	827	734	101	97	84	20	20	13	12.8	12.4	8.4	13	4	3	3	7.2	7.5	5.4	15.8	15.8	15.8
Sarla Performance Fibers	479	335	311	324	51	73	61	41	45	28	4.9	53.9	33.5	8	-30	-9	-91	13.6	17.2	12.2	8.4	8.4	8.4
Indo Rama Synthetics (India)	473	2,514	2,567	2,807	-5	124	167	-81	56	-21	-5.4	3.7	-1.4	-2	NA	NA	NA	-16.5	9.8	-3.9	151.8	151.8	151.8
Nahar Spinning Mills	460	2,154	2,054	2,161	205	240	225	46	51	20	12.7	14.2	5.7	5	-15	-11	-11	5.4	6.4	2.7	18.0	18.1	18.1
Nahar Industrial Enterprises	455	1,728	1,780	1,809	210	223	205	69	39	-28	17.3	9.9	-7.0	-3	-6	76	76	9.9	6.3	-4.8	40.0	40.0	40.0
Vardhman Acrylics	438	393	418	514	62	50	50	41	30	33	4.5	3.2	3.6	-6	25	38	39	13.9	10.1	10.4	80.4	93.0	93.0
Zodiac Clothing Company	424	295	355	400	-10	6	26	6	-8	9	3.2	-4.2	4.6	-17%	NA	NA	NA	2.3	-3.1	3.4	19.5	19.5	19.5
VIP Clothing	396	233	195	262	18	0	28	-5	-10	7	0.0	-1.5	1.0	19%	14883%	NA	NA	-5.2	-10.8	7.1	13.2	13.2	12.6